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StandNr: 13

Gehlen, Melissa #999903026

StartNr: 64

28. April 2022 10:06

Belgium

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

612.1

(583)

103.5 102.7 101.9 99.8 102.0 102.2
43170 0 0 0 0 0 O O

38

406 (28.), 402 (31.), 383 (43.)

34.0 (20.),44.6 (1.),49.5 (3.)

0.02 mm links, 0.07 mm hoch

1.51, horizontal: 1.78, vertikal: 1.17

Serie 1:
10.8*
9.8 1%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.6~
9.9\

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
9.5%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.3~
10.0 X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.7*
10.4*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.2*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.8*
10.2* 10.3*

446 (1.),49.5 (3.), 75.0 (4.)
0.46 mm links, 0.35 mm hoch
1.18, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 1.30

104~ 9.8 %
104~ 10.5*

34.0 (20.), 114.1 (14.), 115.2 (18.)
0.48 mm rechts, 0.27 mm hoch
1.35, horizontal: 1.33, vertikal: 1.37

104~ 10.7*
10.5* 9.3+«

51.0 (24.), 72.7 (23.), 86.4 (21.)
0.54 mm links, 0.28 mm tief
1.62, horizontal: 1.91, vertikal: 1.25

10.1+ 10.3*
10.3* 9.8

78.5 (34.), 165.0 (37.), 169.7 (33.)
0.23 mm rechts, 0.21 mm hoch
1.91, horizontal: 2.32, vertikal: 1.38

9.7+ 9.4~
10.7* 10.2*

61.8 (41.), 75.5 (47.), 97.5 (49.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.28 mm hoch
1.58, horizontal: 2.10, vertikal: 0.75

9.7+ 10.7*
9.8~ 10.3*

52.8 (53.), 78.1 (56.), 133.2 (55.)
0.03 mm links, 0.41 mm tief
1.46, horizontal: 1.86, vertikal: 0.90

10.7*
10.5*

10.5*
104~

10.7*
10.2*

10.6 *
9.6~

10.3~
10.6*

10.2*
10.1 ¥

10.0 \
10.2*

104~
10.8*

10.3*
9.7

9.9~
9.9~

10.1~
9.9~

10.4~
10.2*




